

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 22936 of 1995

Petitioner :- Dubari

Respondent :- Joint Director Of Consolidation And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Radha Kant Singh, S.U. Khan

Counsel for Respondent :- V.K. Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 12.5.2025.

Order Date :- 21.4.2025

C.Prakash